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MEET OUR PREFERRED LENDERS. These lenders have proven experience working with
Castleberry Properties and offer a variety of construction loan options tailored to our

customers. Because we are an approved builder with these banks, the financing and building
stages are faster, more efficient, and less stressful for our clients.

While outside lenders are accepted, partnering with a preferred lender provides the most
reliable process and ensures a timely build and seamless experience.

Cadence Bank
Sally Yancy
Community Bank President III
512-564-6201
https://cadencebank.com/
sally.yancy@cadencebank.com

Eagle Bank
Regina Wharton
Senior Vice President
512-218-3903
https://www.eagle-bank.com
rwharton@eagle-bank.com

Rio Bank
Alan Chitwood
Senior Vice President
512-835-6600
https://lscb.com
alan.chitwood@lscb.com

R Bank
Michelle Bubela
Director of Mortgage Operations
512-634-1198
https://www.r.bank/

Security America Mortgage
Jason Noble
Residential Mortgage Loan Originator
713-701-5974
https://securityamericamortgage.com/
jason@securityamericamortgage.com

Hill Country National Bank
Kenneth Powell
Vice President
512-756-7363
https://www.llanonational.bank/
kpowell@hillcountrynationalbank.com

Security State Bank & Trust
Cynthia Harrison
Sr. VP/Loan Officer
830-997-7575
https://www.ssbtexas.com
charrison@ssbtexas.com


